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Saturday 23 January 2021

Open + Entering

Verses from the Holy Qur’an

Scene Setting

State of the Community Address

Break for Salah (London - Dhuhr Time)

Welcome Back

Observations from the floor - on State of Community Address

Covid Task Force Update

WF Award 1: Outstanding Jamaat - Dealing with COVID-19 
(Burial & Medical)

Break for Salah (India/Pakistan - Maghrib Time)

Welcome Back

*All times are local 
to London, UK

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:35 am

11:40 am

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

12:33 pm

12:58 pm

1:03 pm

 
1:10 pm

1:25 pm
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...continued

Madrasah Centre of Excellence + Observations

WF Award 2: Outstanding Jamaat - Digital Delivery

WF Aid + Observations

Comfort Break

Welcome Back

Become a WF Ambassador

Legal Update

Close for the day

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:10 pm

2:40 pm

2:45 pm

2:50 pm

2:55 pm

3:45 pm

*All times are local 
to London, UK
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Sunday 24 January 2021

Open + Entering

Verses from the Holy Qur’an

Welcome to Day 2 + Roundup Day 1

Islamic Education + Observations

WF Award 3: Outstanding Madrasah - Online Delivery

Break for Salah (London - Dhuhr Time)

Welcome Back

Capital Project - Wessex Jamaat

India Office

Break for Salah (India/Pakistan - Maghrib Time)

Welcome Back

*All times are local 
to London, UK

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:35 am

11:45 am

12:10 pm

12:20 pm

12:35 pm

12:37 pm

12:56 pm

1:10 pm

1:25 pm
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...continued

Treasury update & Discussion

WF Award 4: Community Hero

Comfort Break

Welcome Back

Sixteenth Ordinary Conference Planning

AOB

Vote of thanks & Close

*All times are local 
to London, UK

1:30 pm

2:40 pm

2:50 pm

2:55 pm

3:00 pm

3:25 pm

3:45 pm
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Salah Times

23 January 2020

Fajr

Dhuhr

Maghrib

05:58

12:43

18:10

00:58

07:43

13:10

06:07

12:51

18:41

00:37

07:21

13:11

KARACHI MUMBAI

LONDON 
EQUIV

LONDON 
EQUIV

24 January 2020

Fajr

Dhuhr

Maghrib

05:58

12:43

18:10

00:58

07:43

13:11

06:07

12:51

18:41

00:37

07:21

13:11

KARACHI MUMBAI

LONDON 
EQUIV

LONDON 
EQUIV

Start time

End time

16:30

21:00

11:30

16:00

17:00

21:30

11:30

16:00

03:31

12:08

19:28

16:31

01:08

08:28

05:17

12:41

18:59

02:17

09:41

15:59

06:14

12:30

17:31

11:14

17:30

22:31

06:28

12:19

16:46

SYDNEY EAST AFRICA TORONTO LONDON

LONDON 
EQUIV

LONDON 
EQUIV

LONDON 
EQUIV

03:32

12:08

19:28

16:32

01:08

08:28

05:17

12:42

18:59

02:17

09:42

15:59

06:14

12:30

17:32

11:14

17:30

22:32

06:28

12:19

16:46

SYDNEY EAST AFRICA TORONTO LONDON

LONDON 
EQUIV

LONDON 
EQUIV

LONDON 
EQUIV

22:30

03:00

11:30

16:00

14:30

19:00

11:30

16:00

06:30

11:00

11:30

16:00

11:30

16:00
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